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Bib#
904

900
796
799
893
902
782
825
901
903
821
884
775
915
816
872
895
702
672
671
684
699
911
897
686
906
652
896
912
913
785
852
835
856
844
811
733
908
701
862

Name

Peter Boyd

Matt Woolcock
Jeff McVay
Chase Middleton
Becca Worley
Tony Ruth
Caden Mallory
Jeremy Post
Jason Woolcock
Jeannette Boyd
Seth Perry
Ezekiel White
Garrett Knapp
Colton Miller
Kyle ONeil
Hunter Wagner
Paige Yoder
Isaac Foltz
Elijah Brosius
Andrew Brosius
Melissa Covell
Brian Ferrara
Ryan Bish
Kaylynne Ziegler
Rebekah Deal
Jody Weidnen
Kyle Amboyer
Tom Yoder
Sebastian Titus
James Titus
David Mast

nate stearns
Sophia Sampson
Caleb Szympruch
Logan Sines
Levi Nosko
Patty Harvey
Kelli Bernarchng
Dan Foltz

Hunter Titus

Titusville YWCA Turkey Trot

Running

Time

00:17:12.344
00:17:53.366
00:19:01.015
00:19:54.601
00:20:20.459
00:20:36.632
00:20:41.634
00:20:44.595
00:20:56.021
00:21:28.007
00:21:38.475
00:21:51.635
00:21:59.056
00:22:12.277
00:22:27.684
00:22:29.509
00:22:29.813
00:22:32.585
00:22:40.215
00:22:40.933
00:22:44.086
00:22:47.637
00:22:49.873
00:22:55.201
00:23:02.279
00:23:05.230
00:23:12.026
00:23:32.410
00:23:33.014
00:23:37.750
00:23:40.109
00:23:44.930
00:23:46.947
00:24:29.927
00:24:38.375
00:24:42.312
00:24:49.964
00:24:52.494
00:24:53.836
00:25:33.046

Type
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

41
City 42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

778
742
831
694
656
827
752
866
807
899
840
767
676
664
832
886
823
855
808
746
760
725
850
688
851
787
833
731
854
763
757
761
753
824
691
668
853
693
695
658
826
863

Cody Lewis
Mackenzie Hill
Jarrod Rodgers
Wilma Dunkle
Kylie Atteberry
Rhinn Post
Jamie Jaworski

Ean Tudor

HEATHER NELSON

Tim Cavanaugh
Larry Shaffer
Scott Kennedy
Ashton Burleigh
Melissa Bergman
Zach Rodgers
Josiah White
Joel Ploski
Austin Szymprich
Shannon Nicol
Kaden Horn
James Johnson
Preston Wescoat
ian stearns
Luciano DeRose
Joel Stearns
lvan Mast

Nolan Ruot
Amy Happoldt
Kristen Sutley
Bobbie Jones
Cooper Johnson
Jason Johnson
Olivia Jaworski
Hawk Post
Paula DiGregory
Kara Blum

Jillian Stephens
Lyla Dunkerly
Ellen Edwards
Heather Beech
Jill Post

Mason Titus
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00:25:33.757
00:25:37.353
00:25:47.154
00:25:51.458
00:26:08.881
00:26:35.535
00:26:43.154
00:26:47.827
00:26:50.065
00:26:51.176
00:26:53.406
00:26:56.046
00:27:06.805
00:27:09.469
00:27:10.317
00:27:14.633
00:27:29.522
00:27:52.354
00:27:56.870
00:28:10.046
00:28:17.461
00:28:18.123
00:28:22.077
00:28:22.441
00:28:32.052
00:28:37.124
00:28:51.071
00:28:53.105
00:29:37.362
00:29:50.109
00:29:54.331
00:29:56.428
00:29:59.719
00:30:00.185
00:30:00.616
00:30:12.024
00:30:15.147
00:30:23.059
00:30:33.292
00:30:35.109
00:30:51.099
00:30:56.365

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

651
715
738
797
905
894
889
650
660
776
839
768
804
736
837
783
836
784
766
692
888
683
682
857
741
740
719
858
728
735
765
774
798
822
876
909
910
750
747
754
77
698

Kari Amboyer
Alaina Gallegor
Arilyn Hicks
Adam Middleton
Max Chatham
Mary Worley
Ariel Wig

Sara Aiello

Tara Bennett
Denise Kuberry
Mary Jo Sekerak
Tanner Kennedy
Bree Neely

Kate Hayes
Scott Schley
Kim Martin
Deborah Sanzone
Ashley Mast
Jacob Kennedy
Janel Dunkerley
Trinity White
Olivia Clinton
Lindsey Clinton
Dana Szympruch
Connor Hill
Carson Hill
Shauna Graham
Katie Thomeier
Lisa Hall

Brett Hayes
Babs Kennedy
Dalton Knapp
Brock Middleton
Elliot Pippin
Jennifer Wellington
Mitchell Eismort
Steve Eismont
Chloe Jaworski
Tanner Horn
Wendy Jaworski
Rachel Kuberry
Meghan Farley

Titusville YWCA Turkey Trot

00:30:58.289
00:31:02.814
00:31:04.180
00:31:11.111
00:31:42.910
00:31:43.195
00:32:00.688
00:32:04.061
00:32:07.993
00:32:08.511
00:32:08.714
00:32:09.111
00:32:21.398
00:32:26.114
00:32:47.138
00:33:01.685
00:33:06.847
00:33:23.210
00:33:24.981
00:33:25.412
00:33:37.446
00:34:09.573
00:34:23.614
00:34:28.688
00:34:35.805
00:34:36.245
00:35:23.804
00:35:34.920
00:35:36.447
00:36:11.295
00:36:31.560
00:36:45.908
00:37:17.997
00:37:36.417
00:37:40.583
00:37:45.135
00:37:46.237
00:37:48.185
00:37:49.491
00:37:50.606
00:39:01.768
00:39:02.180

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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838
689
690
743
680
681
726
817
679
786
815
818
751
829
828
673
887
813
806
800
717
773
848
880
916
727
710
674
721
772

Bib#
845

795
812
762
882
756
718
659
898
755

Korryn Schmader 00:39:03.268
Kimberly Dickson 00:39:04.693
Samuel Dickson 00:39:40.636
Marisa Hill 00:40:44.511
Evan Clinton 00:40:44.932
Lee Clinton 00:41:29.045
Joseph Hackett 00:41:29.508
Rachel Oneil 00:41:32.788
Sheila Cleland 00:42:06.435
Hope Mast 00:42:34.355
Erin ONeil 00:42:36.315
Bridgett ONeill 00:42:59.487
Jack Jaworski 00:43:09.214
Rainier Reynolds 00:43:12.337
Erika Reynolds 00:43:12.633
Vada Brosius 00:43:31.008
Naomi White 00:43:39.342
Dan OBrien 00:44:39.801
Ty Neely 00:47:06.400
Isabella Middleton 00:50:37.381
Stacy Ginkel 00:50:44.497
Coleman Knapp 00:50:52.294
Jessica Snell 00:50:59.117
Drew Wheeling 00:51:13.182
Marissa Hanely 00:51:47.690
Melissa Hackett 00:53:45.710
Ayden Fullerton 00:56:49.228
Addison Burleigh 00:56:50.572
Jeffrey Greathouse 00:57:02.062
Becky Kirkland 00:58:41.296
Walking

Name Time

Michael Sines 00:27:33.587
Makennah McMunn  00:28:34.660
Phillip Nosko 00:28:37.627
kayla Johnson 00:30:57.321
Kim Wheeling 00:32:37.865
Caleb Johnson 00:32:41.951
Amanda Goodnaugh  00:34:04.182
James Bell 00:36:30.523
Bernard Daum 00:37:41.000
Aaron Johnson 00:38:07.213
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FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Type
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

City
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

759
758
737
814
885
661
714
764
830
809
670
805
879
789
706
707
810
780
801
781
779
678
881
711
875
709
662
892
891
907
724
788
712
745
865
739
790
744
802
730
729
713

Elizabeth Johnson
Derrick Johnson
Neil Haynes
Betsy Oneil

Irene White
Chloe Bergman
Jeneen Gahr
Mary Kelly

Taryn Roberts
Xaviera Nicol
Lisa Bromley
Nicole Neely
Missy Wescoat
Kelly McDonald
Angelika Franke
Burtis Franke
George Nosko
Sydney Lindquist
Rebecca Middleton
Teresa Lindquist
Paige Lindquist
Cymina Campbell
Kierstan Wheeling
Kiernan Fullerton
Amy Wellington
Rebecca Fuller
Joshua Bergman
Ethan Wolfgang
Amy Wolfgang
Wendy Hamilton
Shawnya Griggs
Jennifer Mast
Machail Fullerton
Dana Horn
Cosha Triola
Bridgette Hill
Heather McFadden
Kara Hopwood
Tyler Mowrey
Sheri Hamilton
Ron Hamilton

Stephanie Fullerton

Titusville YWCA Turkey Trot

00:38:09.145
00:38:24.343
00:41:58.277
00:43:08.739
00:44:14.443
00:44:15.380
00:45:40.508
00:45:44.322
00:46:12.804
00:46:21.537
00:47:07.089
00:47:44.340
00:47:45.350
00:49:44.054
00:49:55.964
00:50:03.640
00:50:05.552
00:50:07.473
00:50:38.224
00:50:40.360
00:50:44.119
00:50:58.806
00:50:59.872
00:51:14.680
00:51:48.790
00:52:10.786
00:52:11.174
00:52:24.767
00:52:25.786
00:52:45.143
00:52:45.564
00:53:15.958
00:53:43.931
00:54:49.988
00:55:07.613
00:55:08.672
00:55:11.108
00:55:28.312
00:56:23.367
00:56:23.840
00:56:48.210
00:56:52.277

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

53
54
55
56

57
58
59

722
723
677
685

794
793
792

Laila Greathouse
Shalyn Greathouse
Katey Burleigh

Shawna Darnell-
McFetridge

Graham McFetridge
David McFetridge

Claire McFetridge
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00:57:02.522
00:57:03.017
01:01:17.176
01:07:33.170

01:07:45.880
01:07:50.685
01:07:53.919

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
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